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Assisténcia ao Estudante

Universidade Federal de Sergipe
Relatério de Situacao da Solicitacao de Bolsa

Municipio:
Situacao da
bolsa:

Tipo de bolsa:
Edital:

Matricula
201320000170
201700002098
201600055366
201600002317
201500001086
201600057119
201110014992
201020003272
201600056917
201600113503
201700143962
201600001839
201700055340
201700076841
201320007680
201700077473
201220003007
201700002122
201600002068
201320000071
201320011333
201500237885
201410002010
201600056828
201220004668
201420000136
201420000842
201600058321
201220003508
201500003133
201500253243
201700003166
201700055064
201310002107
201210015926

Aracaju
EM ANALISE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
2017.1

Nome

FRANCIELE DA SILVA SANTOS
LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
DANIELA SANTOS SOUZA

JUCIELE DA SILVA

LUANA NUNES DOS SANTOS

LUANA MOTA DE JESUS

NATALY CRISCIA GUILHERME DA SILVA
SABRINA PRISCILA SANTOS REIS
JOANNA KAYONE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
TAINARA OLIVEIRA VIEIRA

TATISIELLE LIMA DA SILVA

NAYRANE KISSIELE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO BRENO SANTOS

ALICE DE SANTANA SANTOS

MAYARA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
TIAGO BARRETO LIMA

LEONARDO SANTOS PINHEIRO

MARIA REBEKA ROCHA DE SANTANA
DANIELLE COSTA DOS SANTOS

ANA THAIS SANTANA SANTOS
REJANE DE SA SANTOS

JERONIMO ALBANO DE SOUZA
DANIEL BARBA CAVALCANTI

INGRID SANTOS LEITE

ISLA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

JONAS SANTANA PINTO

MATHEUS DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
BRUNA RAISSA NASCIMENTO MENEZES
CRISLEY LOURRANE ARAGAO SANTOS
MONIQUE MOREIRA BARROS

CELIANE DE FARIAS

WESLEY MATOS DE SOUZA

ELDA LAVINIA SANTOS FRANCA

JOSE TIAGO FEITOSA DOS SANTOS
WENDEL DE SOUZA SANTOS
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201220004452
201220011152
201210021271
201420017948
201220002556

201320007143

201410043800
201500002922
201700055420

201410061764

201700002365
201600002273
201120003296

201320010416

201310050580
201020004798
201320000877
201600113058
201120003480
201600056505
201600002308
201420019334
201500001273
201310000372
201700078327
201420000459
201500000875
201410002075
201600057692
201600000170
201600000161
201600001024
201420001115
201500234408
201110019398
201600002783

201600057790

201320030722
201500250850
201310001020

201700146580

MARCOS PAULO DOS SANTOS BARRETO
VANESSA GERMOLIATO PAIVA
MAIANA DAMARES SANTOS SILVA
BRISA MILLER SOBRINHO SANTOS
LUCAS QUEIROZ SANTOS COSTA
MAYKOM DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS
GALVAO

TIAGO RODRIGO ALVES SANDES
JOANE EMANUELE REZENDE RAMOS
AURELIO ALMEIDA SANTOS SOARES
HILLARY KATHERINE PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

MIGLESE DA SILVA NEVES

JOAO VICTOR SANTOS OLIVEIRA
NICOLAS MAGNO SANTOS CRUZ
RAFAELA KATARINE SANTANA
GUIMARAES

JESSIKA COSTA SILVA

JOSICLEIDE ALVES DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO SANTI
JOAO PAULO ARAGAO SILVA
ALEXANDRE LIMA GOIS

CARLOS HENRIQUE ALVES BATISTA
JOSYMARIO DOS SANTOS

LUDMILA BRITO MOREIRA

ALINE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

TAINA SILVA NASCIMENTO

JOAO RAFAEL SANTOS SANTANA
AMANDA GONTIJO MOREIRA
BRUNNA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA ELLEN PASSOS LINHARES
ESTHER ALVES REGIS DOS SANTOS
EMILY DE LIMA PENA

DENISSON SILVA NASCIMENTO
MARIANE OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
WENDES DIAS MENDES

JAIRA VANESSA DE CARVALHO MATOS
SIMARE VIEIRA DA SILVA

BRENDA VAZ DOS SANTOS
JHENNIFER NOGUEIRA FRANQUETA DE
JESUS

MANOEL BARROSO MENDES JUNIOR
HELIADJA DA SILVA LIMA

ELIDA PINTO COSTA

FLAVIA ANDREZZA DO NASCIMENTO
ARAUJO
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201700079469 MAICON DOUGLAS SOUZA MACEDO
201320006825 JESSICA SILVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
201700002973 RAFAEL DE MELO BARRETO
201500001667 CALISTENE VIEIRA TELES



